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PGP ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017 - 2018 

 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Term Start and End Dates Duration 

First year 

Term – I  June 27 to September 14, 2017 
[12 Weeks] 

 

Term – II 

 
September 19 to December 22, 2017 

[14 Weeks] 

 

Term – III 

 
January 3 to March 30, 2018 

[13 Weeks] 

 

 

Second year 

Term – IV 

 
June 5 to August 25, 2017 

[12 Weeks] 

 

Term – V 

 
August 30 to December 01, 2017 

[14 Weeks] 

 

Term – VI 

 
December 06 to February 16, 2018 

[11 Weeks] 
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JUNE, 2017  

 
 
 
JULY, 2017 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Activity 

14.06.17 (Wednesday) to 16.06.17 (Friday) 

 

Registration: PGDM (8th Batch) 2017-19 and PGDHRM (6th Batch), 2017-19 & 

FPM (6th Batch), 2017-21 

17.06.17 (Saturday) to 25.06.17 (Sunday) 

 

Induction Programme for  PGDM (8th Batch), PGDHRM (6th Batch) & FPM 

(6th Batch) 

 

 

05.06.17 (Monday) to 07.06.17 ( Wednesday) 

 
Term-IV Registration (PGDM (II Year) , PGDHRM (II Year) ) & FPM  

05.06.2017 

 (Monday) 
Term-IV Classes commence  

19.06.17 

(Monday) 

Area to Confirm Term-V Courses 

Last date for New Course proposals (Term-V) from Area Chairpersons 

 

26.06.17 

(Monday) 
ID UL FITR –NO PGP CLASSES 

27.6.2017 

(Tuesday 
Due date for PGP-II Students registration for Term-V Elective courses 

27.6.2017 

(Tuesday) 
Term-I Classes commence 

Date Activity 

31.07.17 (Monday) to 04.08.17 (Friday) Mid-Term Examination (Term-I) 



 

3 
 

 

AUGUST, 2017 

 
 
SEPTEMBER, 2017 

 

 

Date Activity 

15.08.17 

(Tuesday) 
INDEPENDENCE DAY: NO PGP CLASSES 

21.08.17 

(Monday) 
Mid-term Grades/Marks & Answer scripts due (Term-I) 

21.08.17 (Monday) to 25.08.17 (Friday) End-term Examination (Term-IV) 

26.08.17  

(Saturday) 
Fresher’s Party  - No PGP Classes  

30.08.17 (Wednesday) to 01.09.2017 (Friday) Term-V  Registration (PGDM (II Year) , PGDHRM (II Year) ) & FPM  

30.08.17 

(Wednesday) 

 

Term-V Classes commence  

Date Activity 

02.09.17 

(Saturday) 
ID-UL-JUHA (BAKRID) - NO PGP CLASSES 

05.09.17 

(Tuesday) 
Teacher’s day – No PGP Classes 

09.09.17 (Saturday) to 10.09.17 (Sunday) AGON –  No PGP Classes 

11.09.17 

(Monday) 

Area to Confirm Term-VI Courses 

Last date for New Course proposals (Term-VI) from Area Chairpersons 

11.09.17 (Monday) to 14.09.17 (Thursday) End-Term Examination (Term-I) 

11.09.17 

(Monday) 
End-Term Grades/Marks & Answer scripts due (Term-IV) 

11.09.17 

(Monday) 
Due date for PGDM –II Students registration for Term-VI (Electives)  

19.09.17 (Tuesday) to 21.09.17 (Thursday) 
Term-II (Term Registration) (PGDM, 8th batch, PGDHRM 6th  batch & FPM 6th 

batch) 
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OCTOBER, 2017 

 
 
 
 

NOVEMBER, 2017 

 
 
 
 

19.09.17 

(Tuesday) 
Term-II Classes commence 

25.09.17 

(Monday) 
CGPA list to be announced for Term-IV 

26.09.17 (Tuesday) to 30.09.17 (Saturday) DUSSEHRA (DURGA PUJA) HOLIDAY – NO PGP CLASSES 

Date Activity 

01.10.17 

(Sunday) 
Muharram – No PGP Classes 

02.10.17 

(Monday) 
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday – No PGP Classes  

3.10.17 

(Tuesday) 
End-Term Grades/Marks & Answer scripts due (Term-I) 

19.10.17 

(Thursday) 
Diwali – No PGP Classes  

20.10.17 

 (Friday) 
CGPA list to be announced for Term-I 

30.10.17 (Monday) to 03.11.17 (Friday) Mid-Term Examination (Term-II) 

Date Activity 

04.11.17 

(Saturday) 
GURU NANAK JAYANTI - NO PGP CLASSES 

18.11.17 (Saturday) to 19.11.17 (Sunday) RUSH – No PGP Classes 

27.11.17 (Monday) to 01.12.17 (Friday) End-Term Examination (Term-V) 



 

5 
 

 

DECEMBER, 2017 

 
 
 

JANUARY, 2018 

 
 

Date Activity 

02.12.17 

(Saturday) 
MILAD UN NABI - NO PGP CLASSES 

06.12.17 (Wednesday) to 08.12.17 (Friday) Term- VI  Registration (PGDM (II Year) , PGDHRM (II Year) ) & FPM  

06.12.17 

(Wednesday) 
Term-VI Classes commence  

06.12.17 

(Wednesday) 
Documents for Admissions eligibility requirements due from PGP-I students  

15.12.2017 

(Friday) 
 FOUNDATION DAY  

18.12.17 (Monday) to 22.12.17 (Friday)  End-Term Examination (Term-II) 

18.12.17 

(Monday) 
End-Term Grades/Marks & Answer scripts due (Term-V) 

25.12.17  

(Monday) 
CHRISTMAS DAY – No PGP Classes  

26.12.17 (Tuesday) to 02.01.18 (Tuesday) WINTER VACATION  

Date Activity 

02.01.18 

(Tuesday) 
CGPA list to be announced for Term-V 

03.01.18 (Wednesday) to 05.01.18 (Friday) 
Term-III (Term Registration) (PGDM, 8th batch, PGDHRM 6th  batch & FPM 6th 

 batch) 

03.01.18 

(Wednesday) 
Term-III Classes commence  

08.01.18 

(Monday) 
End-Term Grades/Marks & Answer scripts due (Term-II) 

08.01.18 

(Monday) 

PGP Results Processing Sub-committee Meeting on verification of PGP-II Students 

credit requirements data prepared by PGP-Office 
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FEBRUARY, 2018 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15.01.18 

(Monday) 
Updated details Course Plan & Instructor List for next Academic Year (AY 2018-19) 

26.01.18 

(Friday) 
REPUBLIC DAY: NO PGP CLASSES 

27.01.18 (Saturday) to 28.01.18 (Sunday) Radix – No PGP Classes  

29.01.18 

(Monday) 
CGPA list be announced for Term-II 

29.01.18 

(Monday) 
Draft PGP Academic Calendar 2018-19 to be announced 

Date Activity 

01.02.18 (Thursday) to 02.02.18 (Friday) Aarohan  

03.02.18 (Saturday) Farewell Party  

05.02.18 (Monday) to 09.02.18 (Friday) Mid-Term Examination (Term-III) 

11.02.18 (Sunday) TEDX – No PGP Classes  

16.02.18 

(Friday) 
Term-VI Ends  

16.02.18 

(Friday) 

PGP-II Students to submit complaints regarding discrepancy in CGPA by 10:00 am 

of this date 

26.02.18 

(Monday) 

 

Mid-Term Grades/Marks & Answer scripts due (Term-III) 

27.02.18 

(Tuesday) 
CGPA list to be announced for Term-VI 
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MARCH, 2018 
 

 
 

APRIL, 2018 

 

Date Activity 

02.03.18 

(Friday) 
HOLI-NO PGP CLASSES 

05.03.18 

(Monday) 
Course Registration-(For Term-IV) Elective courses 

12.03.18 

(Monday) 
CGPA list be announced for Term-II 

15.03.18 

(Thursday) 
Rehearsal of the Seventh Convocation Ceremony 

16.03.18  

(Friday) 
Convocation 

20.03.18 

(Tuesday) 
Sarhul – No PGP Classes  

22.03.18 (Thursday) to 28.03.18 (Wednesday) End-Term Examination (Term-III) 

29.03.18 

(Thursday) 
Mahavir Jayanti – No PGP Classes 

30.03.18  

(Friday) 
Good Friday – No PGP Classes  

Date Activity 

16.04.18 

(Monday) 
End-Term Grades/Marks & Answer scripts due (Term-III) 

27.04.18 

(Friday) 
CGPA list to be announced for Term-III 

27.04.18 

(Friday) 

PGP Result Processing Sub-committee Meeting for Verification of Promotion 

Requirements for PGP-I Students 


